Embedded controller • General information
C
ha
pt
er
 3
Em
be

Model number Short description Figure
7EC020.60-2 Embedded Controller, x86 100 MHz Intel compatible, 32 MB DRAM,
32 KB SRAM, removable application memory (CompactFlash),
1 CAN interface, 1 X2X Link Master interface, 1 Ethernet interface
100 Base-T, 1 RS232 interface, 3 DM, 24 VDC, 0.5 A.
Application memory must be ordered separately!
Terminal blocks 0TB708 and 0TB704 must be ordered separately!
7EC020.61-2 Embedded Controller, ARNC0, x86 100 MHz Intel compatible,
32 MB DRAM, 32 KB SRAM, removable application memory
(CompactFlash), 1 CAN interface, 1 X2X Link Master interface,
1 Ethernet interface 100 Base-T, 1 RS232 interface, 3 DM, 24 VDC,
0.5 A.
Application memory must be ordered separately!
Terminal blocks 0TB708 and 0TB704 must be ordered separately!
Program memory
5CFCRD.0032-02 CompactFlash 32 MB ATA/IDE SanDisk
5CFCRD.0064-03 CompactFlash 64 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.0128-03 CompactFlash 128 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.0256-03 CompactFlash 256 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.0512-03 CompactFlash 512 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.1024-03 CompactFlash 1024 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.2048-03 CompactFlash 2048 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.4096-03 CompactFlash 4096 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
5CFCRD.8192-03 CompactFlash 8192 MB ATA/IDE SiliconSystems
Required accessories
0TB708.91 Accessory terminal block, 8-pin cage clamps, 1.5 mm²
0TB708:91-02 Accessory terminal block, 20 pcs. 8-pin cage clamps, 1.5 mm²
0TB704.9 Accessory terminal block, 4-pin, screw clamp, 1.5 mm²